Friday March 3, 2023
Friday March 3, 2023
Friday March 3, 2023
Friday March 3, 2023
Friday March 3, 2023
Friday March 3, 2023

Saturday March 4,2023
Saturday March 4,2023
Saturday March 4,2023
Saturday March 4,2023
Saturday March 4,2023
Saturday March 4,2023

Sunday March 5,2023
Sunday March 5,2023
Sunday March 5,2023
Sunday March 5,2023

1st East (1E)
2nd West (2W)
3rd East (3E)
Ath West (4W)

10:30 AM
10:45 AM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM

9:00 AM
915 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM

8:00 AM
8:15 AM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM

POOLB:

1st West (1W)
2nd East (2E)
3rd West (3W)
Ath East (4E)

1:15PM
3:45PM IW
4:00 PM 2E

6:15 PM
6:30 PM

11:15 AM 1W
11:30 AM 4E

1:45PM
2:00PM

3115 PM 2E
5:30 PM 2W

10:30 AM 1st Pool A
10:45 AM 1st Pool B
3:45 PM
3:45 PM

Visitors

4E

AW

2E
AW

4E

1w

2nd Pool B
2nd Pool A

Grande Prairie

Morth
South
Morth
South
Morth

South

Morth
South
Morth

South
Morth
South

Morth
South
Morth
South

GP HOME (2)
Semi Final
Semi Final
Final Winner Game 13 vs Winner Game 14
Jwsd Loser Game 13 vs Loser Game 14



