Playoff Tournament	March 3-4 & 5,2023	Home	Visitors	Grande	e Prairie
Friday March 3, 2023	10:30 AM	1:00 PM 1E	4W	North	
Friday March 3, 2023	10:45 AM	1:15 PM 2W	3E	South	
Friday March 3, 2023	1:15 PM	3:45 PM <mark>1W</mark>	4E	North	
Friday March 3, 2023	1:30 PM	4:00 PM 2E	3W	South	
Friday March 3, 2023	4:00 PM	6:15 PM 1E	2W	North	
Friday March 3, 2023	4:15 PM	6:30 PM 4W	3E	South	GP HOME (2)
Saturday March 4,2023	9:00 AM	11:15 AM 1W	2E	North	
Saturday March 4,2023	9:15 AM	11:30 AM 4E	3W	South	
Saturday March 4,2023	11:30 AM	1:45 PM 2W	4W	North	
Saturday March 4,2023	11:45 AM	2:00 PM 3E	1E	South	
Saturday March 4,2023	3:00 PM	5:15 PM 2E	4E	North	
Saturday March 4,2023	3:15 PM	5:30 PM <mark>3W</mark>	1W	South	
Sunday March 5,2023	8:00 AM	10:30 AM 1st Po	ol A 2nd Pool B	North	Semi Final
Sunday March 5,2023	8:15 AM	10:45 AM 1st Po	ol B 2nd Pool A	South	Semi Final
Sunday March 5,2023	1:15 PM	3:45 PM		North	Final Winner Game 13 vs Winner Game 14
Sunday March 5,2023	1:30 PM	3:45 PM		South	3 vs 4 Loser Game 13 vs Loser Game 14

POOL A: POOL B:

 1st East (1E)
 1st West (1W)

 2nd West (2W)
 2nd East (2E)

 3rd East (3E)
 3rd West (3W)

 4th West (4W)
 4th East (4E)